
                            Terry Krall Invite
                 Heritage Trails County Park, Slinger, WI
                       Hosted by Slinger High School
                                10/02/2025
                                      
                                Team Score
                       Boys Varsity - Small Schools
                                      

  1.    17  Whitnall                          (19:03.1  95:15.2 0:49.4)
================================================
  1      1  Isaac Fiedler           12   18:37.0
  2      2  Brady Goeb              11   18:49.1
  3      3  Levi Goeb               9    18:58.2
  4      5  Henry Gapinski          12   19:24.5
  5      6  Noah Chudada            11   19:26.4
  6   ( 10) Isaiah Zavala           10   19:46.2
  7   ( 11) Wylie Stenzel           10   19:46.4

  2.    84  Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah           (20:44.9  103:44.1 2:51.9)
================================================
  1      7  Ryder Schwaller         11   19:35.8
  2     16  Dakota Koehler          12   20:21.4
  3     17  Ethan Fromm             12   20:33.2
  4     19  Gage Klapperich         10   20:46.0
  5     25  Brayden Smith           10   22:27.7
  6   ( 26) Jacob Arbuckle          12   22:33.3
  7   ( 28) Jack Jensen             9    22:42.6

  3.    90  Dodgeland                         (20:59.4  104:57.0 2:54.2)
================================================
  1      9  Calvin Schaalma         11   19:46.2
  2     13  London Rennhack         10   20:01.4
  3     18  Jaxon Sikora            10   20:34.9
  4     23  Michael Christian       10   21:54.1
  5     27  Ashtin Gamboeck         11   22:40.4
  6   ( 36) Hudson Paar             10   23:24.7

  4.   100  Living Word Lutheran              (21:19.8  106:38.8 3:45.9)
================================================
  1      4  Jakob Toerpe            12   19:14.9
  2     12  Dominick Wilder         12   20:00.9
  3     22  Wyatt Bieck             10   21:22.9
  4     30  Jacob Webster           12   22:59.3
  5     32  Mason Kutz              9    23:00.8

  5.   109  Dominican                         (21:28.7  107:23.5 2:57.8)
================================================
  1     14  Fabian Wakanabo         12   20:02.6
  2     15  Camren Smith            11   20:21.2
  3     20  Sage Current            9    21:02.9
  4     29  Israel Stensberg        11   22:56.4
  5     31  Sam Gayle               10   23:00.4

  6.   120  Mayville                          (21:51.5  109:17.1 3:30.6)
================================================
  1      8  Adam Boehnlein          10   19:35.9
  2     21  Caden Lindgren          9    21:13.0
  3     24  Reid Schmidt            9    22:20.8
  4     33  Tristen Feucht          9    23:00.9
  5     34  Mac Livingston          11   23:06.5
  6   ( 35) Phoenix Ellingson       11   23:18.6
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Terry Krall Invite
Heritage Trails County Park, Slinger, WI

Hosted by Slinger High School
10/02/2025

Individual Results
Boys Varsity - Small Schools

%s

Place TmPl Name Year Teamname Time Pace
1 1 Isaac Fiedler 12 Whitnall 18:37.0 6:00
2 2 Brady Goeb 11 Whitnall 18:49.1 6:04
3 3 Levi Goeb 9 Whitnall 18:58.2 6:07
4 4 Jakob Toerpe 12 Living Word Lutheran 19:14.9 6:12
5 5 Henry Gapinski 12 Whitnall 19:24.5 6:15
6 6 Noah Chudada 11 Whitnall 19:26.4 6:16
7 7 Ryder Schwaller 11 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 19:35.8 6:19
8 8 Adam Boehnlein 10 Mayville 19:35.9 6:19
9 9 Calvin Schaalma 11 Dodgeland 19:46.2 6:22

10 10 Isaiah Zavala 10 Whitnall 19:46.2 6:22
11 11 Wylie Stenzel 10 Whitnall 19:46.4 6:22
12 12 Dominick Wilder 12 Living Word Lutheran 20:00.9 6:27
13 13 London Rennhack 10 Dodgeland 20:01.4 6:27
14 14 Fabian Wakanabo 12 Dominican 20:02.6 6:28
15 15 Camren Smith 11 Dominican 20:21.2 6:34
16 16 Dakota Koehler 12 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 20:21.4 6:34
17 Quinn Manthe 11 Whitnall 20:28.7 6:36
18 17 Ethan Fromm 12 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 20:33.2 6:37
19 18 Jaxon Sikora 10 Dodgeland 20:34.9 6:38
20 Luke Unruh 9 Lomira 20:40.0 6:40
21 19 Gage Klapperich 10 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 20:46.0 6:42
22 20 Sage Current 9 Dominican 21:02.9 6:47
23 21 Caden Lindgren 9 Mayville 21:13.0 6:50
24 22 Wyatt Bieck 10 Living Word Lutheran 21:22.9 6:53
25 Cleary Twohig 11 Lomira 21:27.4 6:55
26 23 Michael Christian 10 Dodgeland 21:54.1 7:03
27 24 Reid Schmidt 9 Mayville 22:20.8 7:12
28 25 Brayden Smith 10 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 22:27.7 7:14
29 26 Jacob Arbuckle 12 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 22:33.3 7:16
30 27 Ashtin Gamboeck 11 Dodgeland 22:40.4 7:18
31 28 Jack Jensen 9 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 22:42.6 7:19
32 29 Israel Stensberg 11 Dominican 22:56.4 7:23
33 30 Jacob Webster 12 Living Word Lutheran 22:59.3 7:24
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34 31 Sam Gayle 10 Dominican 23:00.4 7:25
35 32 Mason Kutz 9 Living Word Lutheran 23:00.8 7:25
36 33 Tristen Feucht 9 Mayville 23:00.9 7:25
37 34 Mac Livingston 11 Mayville 23:06.5 7:27
38 William Stuewer 9 Lomira 23:10.1 7:28
39 35 Phoenix Ellingson 11 Mayville 23:18.6 7:31
40 36 Hudson Paar 10 Dodgeland 23:24.7 7:33

Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com
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